+1 716 684 4500 (P)  | +1 800 223 2389 (TF)  | ConaxTechnologies.com
MHC SERIES
54
MHC Multiple Element Sealing
(Multi-hole Ceramic Fittings)
Conax Technologies Model MHC (Multi-hole Ceramic) Fittings
seal multiple thermocouple, RTD or thermistor probes, tube
bundles and liquid level sensors or a variety of devices within

MHC SERIES—MULTIPLE ELEMENT SEALING (MULTI-HOLE CERAMIC FITTINGS)
55
Catalog Numbering System
MHC Style
Seal Fitting
— �MHC1
— �MHC2
— �MHC4
— �MHC5
Diameter of
Element Sealed
(in thousandths
of an inch)
— 020
— 032
— �040
— �062
— �125
Number of
Elements Sealed
— �1
— 2
— 3
— 4
— 6
— 8
— 16
— 24
Example: MHC4-040-B6-T
Cap Style
Number of Elements Sealed
Sealant
Diameter of Element Sealed
MHC Style Seal Fitting
Cap Style
— �A Has mounting
thread only
— �B Has cap end
threaded
Sealant
— �V Viton™
— �N Neoprene
— �T Teflon™
— �L Lava
— �G GraFoil™
See MHC Selection Guide to determine the
number of elements offered with each model.
Other sealant materials
also available.
MHC Selection Guide Diameter Number of Elements Offered
Model 1 2 3 4 6 8 16 24
MHC1 020 X X
032 X X
062 X
MHC2 020 X X
032 X X
040 X X
062 X
MHC4 032 X X
040 X X
062 X X X
MHC5 032 X X
062 X X
118 X
125 X
MHC Series Sealant Selection Guide
Model Temperature Range
Lava (L) -300 °F to +1600 °F (-185 °C to +870 °C)
Teflon™ (T) -300 °F to +450 °F (-185 °C to +232 °C)
Neoprene (N) -40 °F to +200 °F (-40 °C to +93 °C)
Viton™ (V) -10 °F to +450 °F (-23 °C to +232 °C)
GraFoil™ (G) -400 °F to +925 °F in air, +3000 °F in inert or reducing atm.
(-240 °C to +495 °C in air, +1650 °C in inert or reducing atm.)

IE
S
+1 716 684 4500 (P)  | +1 800 223 2389 (TF)  | ConaxTechnologies.com
MHC SERIES —MULTIPLE ELEMENT SEALING (MULTI-HOLE CERAMIC FITTINGS)
56
Specifications
Standard NPT Weld Neck Mount SAE Thread Mount
MHC Series Tube/Probe Number
of
Probes
Length Hex Size Pressure Rating
Diameter Length A Length B Body Cap Body Cap Neoprene Viton™ Teflon™ Lava GraFoil™
Catalog Number IN MM IN MM IN MM IN IN MM MM PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR
Model MHC1
Standard 1/8" NPT
MHC1-020-2 0.020 0.51 2 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC1-020-4 0.020 0.51 4 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC1-032-2 0.032 0.81 2 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC1-032-4 0.032 0.81 4 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC1-062-1 0.062 1.57 1 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 10,000 689
Weld Neck Mount (Weld Neck Length 0.39", Diameter 0.405")*
MHC1(SWM1/S316L)-020-2 0.020 0.51 2 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC1(SWM1/S316L)-020-4 0.020 0.51 4 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC1(SWM1/S316L)-032-2 0.032 0.81 2 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC1(SWM1/S316L)-032-4 0.032 0.81 4 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC1(SWM1/S316L)-062-1 0.062 1.57 1 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 10,000 689
SAE 7/16-20 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
MHC1(MSE4/)-020-2 0.020 0.51 2 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC1(MSE4/)-020-4 0.020 0.51 4 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC1(MSE4/)-032-2 0.032 0.81 2 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC1(MSE4/)-032-4 0.032 0.81 4 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC1(MSE4/)-062-1 0.062 1.57 1 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 9,138 630
Model MHC2
Standard 1/4" NPT
MHC2-020-2 0.020 0.51 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2-020-4 0.020 0.51 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2-032-2 0.032 0.81 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2-032-4 0.032 0.81 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2-040-2 0.040 1.02 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2-040-4 0.040 1.02 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2-062-1 0.062 1.57 1 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2 with Optional 1/8" NPT
MHC2(PTM1/)-020-2 0.020 0.51 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2(PTM1/)-020-4 0.020 0.51 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2(PTM1/)-032-2 0.032 0.81 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689

S
MHC SERIES—MULTIPLE ELEMENT SEALING (MULTI-HOLE CERAMIC FITTINGS)
57
MHC Series Tube/Probe Number
of
Probes
Length Hex Size Pressure Rating
Diameter Length A Length B Body Cap Body Cap Neoprene Viton™ Teflon™ Lava GraFoil™
Catalog Number IN MM IN MM IN MM IN IN MM MM PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR
SAE 7/16-20 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
MHC2(MSE4/)-040-2 0.040 1.02 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC2(MSE4/)-040-4 0.040 1.02 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC2(MSE4/)-062-1 0.062 1.57 1 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
Model MHC4
Standard 1/2" NPT
MHC4-032-6 0.032 0.81 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4-032-8 0.032 0.81 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4-040-6 0.040 1.02 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4-040-8 0.040 1.02 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4-062-2 0.062 1.57 2 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4-062-3 0.062 1.57 3 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4-062-4 0.062 1.57 4 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4 with Optional 1/4" NPT
MHC4(PTM2/)-032-6 0.032 0.81 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4(PTM2/)-032-8 0.032 0.81 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4(PTM2/)-040-6 0.040 1.02 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689

MHC4(SWM4/S316L)-040-6 0.040 1.02 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4(SWM4/S316L)-040-8 0.040 1.02 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4(SWM4/S316L)-062-2 0.062 1.57 2 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4(SWM4/S316L)-062-3 0.062 1.57 3 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4(SWM4/S316L)-062-4 0.062 1.57 4 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
SAE 3/4-16 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
MHC4(MSE8/)-032-6 0.032 0.81 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC4(MSE8/)-032-8 0.032 0.81 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC4(MSE8/)-040-6 0.040 1.02 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC4(MSE8/)-040-8 0.040 1.02 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC4(MSE8/)-062-2 0.062 1.57 2 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 9,138 630 8,000 551 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC4(MSE8/)-062-3 0.062 1.57 3 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 9,138 630 8,000 551 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC4(MSE8/)-062-4 0.062 1.57 4 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 9,138 630 8,000 551 9,138 630 9,138 630
Model MHC5
Standard 3/4" NPT
MHC5-032-16 0.032   0.81 16 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC5-032-24 0.032   0.81 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 N/A N/A 7,200 496 2,800 193 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC5-062-6 0.062   1.57 6 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC5-062-8 0.062   1.57 8 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC5-118-2 0.118   3.00 2 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 3,000 207 4,000 276 6,000 413 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC5-125-2 0.125   3.18 2 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 3,000 207 4,000 276 6,000 413 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC5 with Optional 1/2" NPT
MHC5(PTM4/)-032-16 0.032 0.81 16 2.88   73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC5(PTM4/)-062-6 0.062 1.57 6 2.88   73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC5(PTM4/)-062-8 0.062 1.57 8 2.88   73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689